PHT227
Technical specifications
Compact High Temperature Pressure
Sensor
Features
All Stainless steel
High temperature pressure sensor
Thin film technology

PHT227
Codification
Output Signal
70.5-4.5Vdc unregulated power supply
Material
SStainless Steels
Range
10barExample
Type
AAbsolute
GGage
SGSealed Gage
Mechanical connection
01M14x1.5-4h male
107/16-20 UNJF-3A  male - MS33656-4
19M10x1-4h male with 80° internal cone
Electrical connection
08/1mAWG26, Viton Jacketed Shielded Cable Ø3mm, 4 wires
09/1mAWG26 Shielded Teflon Cable Ø3.4mm ±0.2, 5 wires
20MIL-DTL-38999 - 6 pins Receptacle
Compensated temperature range
F-30 to +150°C
G0 to +175°C
Non linearity and hysteresis combined
1±0.25% FS
2±0.1% FS
Combined thermal zero & sensitivity shifts
1±0.02% FS/°C
Options
BSpecial Adjustment up to 3000Hz @ -3dB
7 S 10bar A 01 08/1m F 1 1 BCompact High Temperature Pressure Sensor PHT22
www.efe-sensor.com PHT227  Specifications are subject to change without notice Revision 11125 page 3 / 5
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
PHT227Dimensions
www.efe-sensor.com PHT227  Specifications are subject to change without notice Revision 11125 page 4 / 5
13 8
7 /16-20 UNJF
14 8
022 CABLE
I . 55
022
MIL-DTL-38999
6 BROCH ES/ PINS
~---- ---+-----l----
I . 58 .I
ELECTRONIQUE DANS LE CABLE POUR CAPTEURS AMPLIFIES
REMOTE ELECTRONIC FOR AMPLIFIED TRANSDUCERS
0 16,6
Dimensions : mm
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
PHT227Electric Wiring(s)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
www.efe-sensor.com PHT227  Specifications are subject to change without notice Revision 11125 page 5 / 5
#26 AWG, 4 CONDUCTOR SHIELDED VITON CABLE
VOLTAGE OUTPUT CONDUCTOR
+ EXCITATION RED
+ SIGNAL GREEN / YELLOW
NC WHITE
0 VOLT BLUE/ BLACK
SENSOR HOUSING SHIELD
5 CONDUCTOR TEFLON CABLE
VOLTAGE OUTPUT CONDUCTOR
+ EXCITATION RED
+ SIGNAL GREEN
0 VOLT BLACK
NC WHITE